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Posizione Richiedente

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

LARICCHIUTA GIROLAMO

HOUGH HENRY ALEXANDER

MORGANA ENZA

ZIRAFI ANGELA

DE SANTIS LARISSA

LONGO FLORINDA

CHIAVARO MARIA ANTONIETTA

CANNIZZARO MONICA

SCHIAVONE SONIA

MORELLI GIOVANNA

BERTO SEBASTIANO

QUARTARELLA FABRIZIA

BARLETTA ROSARIO

ALTRUDA ANNALISA

VICENZI GIULIA

ROGANI SALVATORE

SBAMPATO DANIELE

RIGINELLA CARMELA

ADAMO CORINNE

PICCA ANNA

MURARI MARIA LAURA

DE LUCA GRAZIA ALBINA

BRASIOLI SILVIA

10/06/1990
12/08/1976
11/02/1966
20/04/1981
25/10/1969
27/12/1976
03/07/1971
24/03/1970
05/01/1981
12/03/1972
27/01/1984
18/11/1975
22/08/1975
26/07/1987
15/11/1981
16/02/1974
13/05/1985
14/07/1970
03/09/1990
08/05/1989
30/04/1987
27/06/1986

06/12/1978

Ore previste
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
150
150
150
150
125
118
125
150
150
150
150
150
125
117
97

150

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

TRENTA ELISABETTA

LA MAGNA ELENA

SPARACINO MARIA

SPOSATO MARIA

GAETA FEDERICA

RIZZOTTI ELENA

AVANZO SILVIA

CUSIMANO GIUSEPPINA

ASCOLESE ANTONIO

DANESE ROCCO

MANDRA" LUANA

MENALE ISABELLA

DI GANGI MARIA

CACCAMO PATRIZIA

MONZIONE FELICE

BERRIOLA SIMONA

ORLANDO ELEONORA

CARLINO SERAFINA

GUGLIUZZA ANTONINO

GIUGLIANO GELSOMINA

CARLI STEFANIA

GIRARDI ANDREA

REGINA FRANCESCA

BALBO FILIPPA

MANZONI ALESSANDRA

BERTAGNOLI ELENA

26/01/1977
24/04/1976
10/01/1972
28/07/1988
11/08/1986
10/12/1981
10/09/1981
03/09/1974
06/05/1993
09/05/1987
31/01/1986
11/07/1985
07/07/1984
01/05/1979
27/01/1979
03/07/1977
24/03/1977
11/02/1977
09/11/1975
05/08/1974
18/06/1974
17/06/1974
13/05/1974
03/11/1973
20/04/1973

03/08/1992

Ore previste
125
125
150
150
125
150
99
83
150
150
150
125
125
150
125
125
125
125
150
95
125
125
150
150
150

125

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

CAVALLON PIETRO

SACCO ALESSANDRA

SCUDERI ANGELA

RIZZELLO GIUSEPPE

PAPALIA DONATELLA

GECCHELE ROSA

SIMONE RIPALTA

PICCOLI ELEONORA

BUZZONE MARIA FRANCESCA

SANSONE MICHELE

PERANDINI RICCARDO

CASTILLETTI FRANCESCO

DE CONTI MARTINA

BINDELLI MARIA VITTORIA

CELESIA ELISABETTA

CARTALEMI PIER MANUEL MARIA

PAGANINO MARTINA GIUSEPPINA

CARMEN

BIONDARO MARIA VITTORIA

IACONO ALESSANDRA MARIA

SERIO ANTONELLA

BOLOMINI FRANCESCA

CONSOLARO CAMILLA

BARONE ANTONIO

CUSINARI ELISA

RUSSO ANNAMARIA

MARINELLO FABRIZIA

11/08/1991
13/08/1985
09/10/1984
24/05/1981
05/07/1979
15/11/1967
25/08/1960
15/04/1995
20/04/1993
18/07/1992
20/08/1991
07/08/1991
08/07/1991
05/02/1991
25/01/1991
07/09/1990
15/07/1989
25/02/1989
23/02/1989
09/06/1988
17/04/1988
04/09/1987
01/06/1987
25/04/1987
23/05/1986

16/01/1985

Ore previste
150
125
125
125
150
104
150
125
90
97
90
150
125
150
125
83
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
125
125

150

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

PIN FEDERICA

BURATI DANIELA

ABBATANTUONI PINA

ZOCCA ROBERTA

AVINO LUCIA

BARBIERI PIER LUIGI ALFONSO

SERINO ANTONIA

MIRANDOLA ALESSIA

D’APICE MARIA

DAMIANO ELENA

NODARI MARTA

MOCELLIN MARIANNA

BARBAZENI ANNA

GODIZZI GIORGIO

VIOLA BENEDETTA

ESPOSITO FABIO

CARIDI ANTONINO

LO MONACO FRANCESCA GERARDA

CICCARELLI CARLA

PIROLO ANNA

ALIOTTA FEDERICA

ALDEGHERI ELISA

SALVINI LUSIANA

BORIN ENRICO

VANTAGGIATO TERRAGNO
MARIAGRAZIA
CONTI GIONATA

21/12/1984
24/03/1980
06/05/1979
03/03/1979
23/06/1978
21/07/1977
05/01/1975
18/10/1973
15/08/1996
17/06/1996
03/12/1995
06/08/1995
19/07/1995
23/12/1994
19/01/1994
11/04/1993
06/10/1992
16/08/1991
18/06/1991
16/05/1991
30/05/1990
09/04/1990
20/09/1989
20/02/1989

25/06/1988

14/10/1986

Ore previste
125
150
125
125
125
150
125
125
125
150
150
125
150
150
125
150
125
125
150
104
125
125
150
125

97

125

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

ESPOSITO VALENTINA

DI PASQUALE DACIA

TERIACA VALENTINA

CHIERICO CATERINA

ZENARI ELISA

MERCANDINO VALERIA

MAFALE LETIZIA

ANSELMI ELEONORA

GASPARINI LINDA

MARON ROBERTA

CALTRAN GIOVANNA

ZOCCATELLI CINZIA PAOLA

LORA ALICE

BORDEGNONI ELENA

BENEDINI LETIZIA

DE RISO LAURA

GIAVARINA PIERA

CAOBELLI JENNY

MERCURI ANTONIO

LAMACCHI GIULIA

LOPARDO VALERIA

ITALIA STEFANIA GIUSI

MAZZEO GAIA

GAMBUZZA FRANCESCA

CORDIOLI ROBERTA

MEZZASALMA GRAZIELLA

22/03/1986
17/02/1986
11/08/1985
28/06/1985
03/09/1983
20/12/1982
28/09/1982
23/02/1980
09/08/1976
10/10/1974
07/04/1970
29/03/1964
15/10/1995
16/04/1995
27/07/1994
18/09/1992
14/09/1991
26/01/1991
18/07/1989
08/04/1988
02/12/1987
19/11/1987
30/06/1987
05/08/1980
15/02/1979

06/04/1977

Ore previste
150
104
150
76
125
69
125
97
150
125
150
118
125
125
125
125
125
111
150
150
118
125
125
125
150

150

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

AGOSTINO SONIA

FIORIO CHIARA

TOMIROTTI LORELLA

BOCCHINO CATERINA

CERAICO IRENE

PACE NADIA

MASCHI GIULIA

MAIETTA MARIA

MELILLI CHIARA

CONTERNO MARTINA

FIOCCO VALENTINA

BELLOMO ILARIA

MARCHESINI ELENA

FERRARI SILVIA

DAL BEN REBECCA

DE PASCALIS IRENE

CHESINI MICHELA

TETI ESTER

ZANINI MILENA

VALENTI EMILIA

ROSSON NICOLE

GIRARDELLI LUISA

CRACCO GIULIO

BUZZONE ANGELA

FARACE MARIACHIARA

LOVATO VALERIA

09/04/1974
11/12/1968
28/12/1960
13/06/1986
23/08/1996
09/03/1998
04/02/1995
23/12/1992
22/05/1992
19/04/1992
31/03/1992
07/01/1992
19/08/1991
31/10/1997
11/09/1997
24/07/1997
16/06/1993
23/08/1992
15/08/1990
06/03/1989
05/10/1987
12/06/1976
06/04/1999
28/10/1998
12/07/1998

24/02/1998

Ore previste
125
125
75
150
150
62
125
125
125
125
125
150
125
150
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
125
104
125
125

52

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

ROSSIGNOLI GIADA

LONGOBUCCO MARIA ADELE

MILONE ALESSIA

DAL CERO ROBERTA

RIGATELLI SILVIA

DORALICE GIULIO

VERONA VALENTINA

FINO MARIA LUCIA

LIGOSSI AGNESE

GUARNIERI ELISA

FORMIGARO LUCA

ALDIGHERI ALESSANDRA

VINCO GIULIA

GOTTARDI VALENTINA

MARINI GIADA

CITARDA CHIARA

LICATA MARIANNA

FASOLI SILVIA

DI PAOLA MANUELA

DELL'ERBA CRISTIANA

TROMBELLO LAURA

PIAZZI SILVIA

BARLOTTINI SARA

SAMBUGARO VALENTINA

PERETTI SERENA

FASANI ARIANNA

16/01/1998
30/09/1997
09/12/1996
18/05/1996
26/06/1995
26/07/1992
08/03/1992
05/11/1990
24/06/1985
28/10/1982
21/04/1981
24/11/1979
18/08/1997
03/03/1983
07/01/1997
28/03/1996
22/04/1992
09/06/1998
21/04/1991
24/03/1999
05/02/1998
27/02/1996
04/05/1995
04/12/1992
11/10/1991

13/08/1991

Ore previste
125
150
120
115
125
125
125
150
96
125
125
125
125
150
150
125
125
30
125
47
25
94
125
125
125

150

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

BERNABE’ FEDERICA

LEONI ENRICA

DE GUIDI BENEDETTA

BUSSINELLI MARTA

BEGHINI BENEDETTA

BOTTACINI SARA

RIDOLFI CHIARA

ALBERTINI ARIANNA

BONAVIGO MARIA

SCHIESARI ERICA

SINARDI GIULIA

LONARDI VALENTINA

FUSATO GIULIA

VOLTOLINI NICOLE

CANNAS MARTA

ZUANETTI DANIELA

ANSELMI PAOLA

FORONI LISA

TOFFALETTI GIOIA

PENNACCHIO MICHELE

FINOTTO GIORGIA

CONSOLI MARIA AUSILIATRICE

SACCO MARTINA

MASSELLA FRANCESCA

TOSI MARIA CECILIA

VIALE STEFANIA

14/06/1991
29/08/1983
08/01/2001
28/08/1999
03/10/1998
09/09/1998
04/08/1998
06/07/1997
17/07/1996
01/08/1995
12/04/1995
12/02/1995
13/07/1993
15/02/1993
11/05/1992
08/07/1991
16/05/1990
04/10/1988
10/11/1986
14/04/1980
16/12/1995
29/11/1968
13/10/1990
15/02/1993
11/10/1964

10/02/1969

Ore previste
62
109
78
78
47
125
83
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
125
150
125
94
125
150
150
15
63
75

75

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

RAIMONDI TEODORA

CARRARA VERONICA

CATANESE LAURA

SPERA EMIDIO

COLOMBO ANDREA

SPAGNOL CHRISTIAN

CACEFFO ROBERTA

BERTINI SILVIA

TOMASI MANUELA

SCHITO MARIA ANTONIETTA

CARAZZATO LORENZO

PALOMBA PASQUALE

RUFFO FRANCESCA

TESTONI MARCO

BALBO ALESSANDRO

ABBRUZZESE CLAUDIA

ZANATO ANGELA

CRESSONI MARCO

AVOGARO ANDREA

PIZZETTI GEMMA

MARCONE GIACOMO

ZANINI RICCARDO

CAPOFERRI PAMELA

FURINI GEORGIA

MARINI CHIARA

RIZZI LORENA

06/08/1971
08/10/1975
21/07/1973
05/04/1968
16/08/1973
22/03/1975
06/02/1975
10/02/1982
25/08/1978
02/12/1973
04/08/1983
21/08/1982
09/11/1977
04/05/1987
09/07/1975
23/03/1982
21/02/1975
29/04/1981
26/07/1979
03/01/1976
08/02/1969
13/04/1980
16/09/1988
11/03/1975
13/08/1986

16/03/1975

Ore previste
150
120
150
108
150
150
150
150
150
75
75
75
60
150
150
75
150
15
75
150
75
75
150
150
125

69

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

MASSOLE SARA

PERRELLIS LUANA

GUIDOTTI SIMONETTA

MANARA FEDERICA

SARDINA FRANCESCO

FACCIONI ANNA

RUATTI MICHELE

POLTRONIERI MARGHERITA

PARRELLA MARIA

DI NUBILA LUCA

BERTI SARA

PERLINI ROBERTO

SANTAMARIA CATERINA

OSELE SILVIA

COVOLAN FEDERICO

CAMPAGNARI ROSANNA

CEVNA KATIA

FAVALLI MATTEO

COMERLATI ERIKA

BOSELLI ALICE MARIA

ZOPPELLO SILVIA

PAIOLA MARCO

GALARDO VINCENZO

VESENTINI ENRICA

TACCHELLA PAOLO

GOZZI IRENE

10

14/04/1974
10/06/1995
22/07/1993
04/10/1979
03/06/1986
01/01/1996
27/11/1995
09/03/1993
23/04/1977
04/02/1976
14/03/1971
09/08/1963
11/06/1993
20/10/1978
14/09/1975
08/12/1962
20/06/1978
11/03/1977
19/06/1972
20/02/1983
02/08/1984
26/05/1986
25/08/1970
26/11/1979
12/07/1976

20/10/1979

Ore previste
115
150
125
150
150
42
150
63
62
150
150
75
125
75
150
125
150
150
150
75
150
75
100
150
150

150

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

ZUFFOLATO MONICA MARIA

COPPI PAOLA

RAMA SERENA

COBELLI CAMILLA

DOSSI MARCO

COLO" MICHELE

SCAMPERLE STEFANIA

COTINI ELEONORA

ROSSI MARIA GIOVANNA

STASSI IRENE

FADIL LAILA

MIRANDOLA GIULIA

MODULON MATTEO

RINALDI EDOARDO

FRANZINI VERONICA

MISCHI MARTINA

METTIFOGO NOEMI

BISSOLI IRENE

BACCHIEGA MARTINA

FILIPPI ANGELA

DISSADERI NICOLA

ROBBI VITTORIA

CHIUCHIOLO CHIARA

ZANELLA GIORGIA

POMINI ANNA

NUHI FRANCESCO

11

05/06/1974
08/03/1972
05/02/1974
19/08/1988
02/07/1990
20/12/1983
13/07/1976
09/07/1979
18/01/1986
05/10/1983
16/06/1999
16/08/1996
10/11/1993
07/01/1993
15/10/1990
29/04/1990
11/03/2001
26/12/2000
01/08/2000
11/07/2000
18/06/2000
21/03/2000
05/08/1999
01/05/1999
04/03/1999

18/03/1998

Ore previste
83
150
13
75
150
125
63
125
125
63
125
125
150
150
125
150
65
150
125
125
125
125
125
26
125

125

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

204

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

FREONI PAOLA

PAGANOTTO SARA

WUBBELS CASSANDRA

CAVIGLIA ARIANNA

MARCOMINI ELEONORA

MARIANO MELANIA

COPPOLA ANGELA

CAVALIERE GIULIA MARIA

ASTORINO MARIA GRAZIA

PEZZINO LIVIA

TIRANNO ANGELICA

PALVELLI MARIA PIA

BERARDI MARIANGELA

CAVAZZANA ANGELA

FIORINI FRANCESCO

ALLEGRO ROSANNA

GALLELLI CARMELA

MESSINA MICHELA

BUCCIERO TERESA

SACCO ANTONELLA

GHISI ANNA

BARNABA VERONICA

BRIGHENTI GRETA

MAGGIORE ANTONIO CLAUDIO

IANNACCONE ANDREA

CASTELLANI ELENA

03/11/1997
23/09/1997
25/03/1997
06/03/1997
04/10/1996
07/05/1996
05/02/1996
09/06/1995
02/01/1995
01/06/1992
20/11/1991
26/06/1991
08/03/1991
25/04/1989
13/05/1987
10/02/1987
19/11/1968
20/08/1989
26/09/1998
17/06/1995
17/08/1994
12/09/1985
06/11/1979
14/01/1988
26/07/1957

26/09/1979

Ore previste
125
104
125
125
150
125
125
63
125
125
150
15
62
125
125
125
125
75
25
125
125
125
94
150
75

150

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

SCIPIONI VALERIA

ISOTTA ADRIANA

FASCETTO SIVILLO MARIA ANGELA

SORIO AMELIA

RETTORE GIULIA

SANTORSA RUHAMA

DI BERARDINO GIULIVA

MAFFEZZOLI BENIAMINA

PIERGENTILI ANDREA

PARUTTO MICHELA

PRIVITERA CHIARA

NISI IRENE

SCAGLIONI LAURA

DI VIA CATERINA

CASTEGNARO MARTA

MENEGHELLI MARTINA

ISALBERTI MARGHERITA

PICCINATO VIRGINIA

LONARDI MIRIAM

FOLADORI ALESSANDRO

FINEZZO VERONICA MARIA

ZANARDO PAOLO

SALAMONE ROBERTA ANGELA

CORRADI LINDA

MICHELONI SILVIA

PADOAN ANNA

13

01/03/1977
15/09/1962
22/01/1975
03/02/1990
17/06/1984
18/08/1991
24/09/1975
30/08/1967
05/11/1990
30/12/1993
29/01/1991
18/10/1993
18/05/1991
12/12/1983
18/02/1994
04/11/1993
03/06/1993
22/03/1993
26/04/1992
21/12/1991
22/09/1989
13/10/1969
15/12/1994
05/10/1994
08/08/1993

21/04/1993

Ore previste
38
150
75
15
150
150
150
150
35
125
30
36
125
150
15
125
125
150
125
125
15
125
150
115
125

125

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

GORGOGLIONE LISA

CIPRIANI MICHELA

BARBAGALLO GIULIA

MAGAGNOTTI MARIA LUISA

BAZZANI BARBARA

MANFREDI MIRYAM IRINA

CAVALLARI ROSSANA

NASONE ELENA

MARTINI SARA

DIONISI BENEDETTA

DAL MONTE RENATA

MARCAZZAN FRANCESCA

NOTARO ANNA

ASSAIANTE EMANUELA

GALVANI GABRIELE

TOCCHIO ANDREA

ZIVIANI SILVIA

GRAFFEO TIZIANA

AZZARETTO ARCANGELO

BRANZANIC TAMARA MONICA TANIA

PERETTI MANUELA

BONAMINI ELENA

SARDO ERICA

ROSSI TANJA

LIETO ELISA

REGGIANI DANIEL
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24/05/1992
30/09/1985
25/05/1982
05/09/1976
06/05/1969
26/08/1969
30/11/1982
14/11/1986
23/08/1980
21/09/1988
11/12/1969
25/02/1976
08/12/1967
08/02/1978
17/11/1965
30/08/1980
11/09/1979
01/11/1978
12/02/1995

16/03/1979

13/03/1979
15/11/1979
30/11/1986
15/12/1980
25/09/1978

08/08/1992

Ore previste
29
125
125
21
150
150
125
125
150
125
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

FANTASIA MARIA CHIARA

FRASCARI ELISA

SPARACINO GIOVANNI

SCHIAVETTI LISA

SACCO LUISA

BENENATI CATERINA

ZAMPERLIN DAVIDE

TAFURI DONATELLA

BAIANO LUISA

COFFELE ROSSELLA

GAROFALO GIUSEPPE

LONARDI ANNA KRIZIA

MANCUSO GENNARO

CORBINO VALERIA

TREGNAGHI STEFANIA

MEZZACAPO ANNALISA

BALLI NADIA

VERDOLIN ANNA

LIZZI ASSUNTA

FRANGIONE EMANUELE PINO

CORDIOLI VALENTINA

LUPO GABRIELLA

CHIMIENTI MARIA

CANCELLIERE LUISA

TAVOLACCI ELENA

MORTILLA LAURA

08/01/1986
07/09/1980
05/12/1997
29/09/1981
21/07/1987
07/01/1987
07/04/1977
29/04/2000
03/12/1997
29/05/1997
17/03/1995
26/11/1993
13/02/1985
12/01/1979
21/12/1973
18/06/1997
31/05/1963
04/10/1965
07/01/1960
10/06/1975
24/02/1984
07/04/1974
07/08/1987
03/01/1989
31/12/1978

11/01/1986

Ore previste
30
30
30
30
30
15
30
30
30
30
30
15
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Posizione Richiedente

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

409

410

411

412

PALAZZO VALENTINA

LORUSSO ALESSANDRA VINCENZA

GALBER CATIA

NEGRISOLO LETIZIA

D’IPPOLITO ROSANNA

FRANZESE LUISA

DE CARO ANNA MARIA

DALL'ORA ADA GLORIA

LA PORTA GIOVANNA

GRECUCCI MARIANNA

RUGGIERO GIULIA

LOMBARDO MARIA ANNUNZIATA

BERTUCCI GIUSEPPE ANTONIO

FERRARI DANIELA

SCUOTTO MARIANGELA

BRANCIA ALESSIA

PRETTO PIETRO

CALVANO VALERIA

CALANDRA GASPARE

MORA ISABELLA

SACCONI EVA

CORDIOLI VERDIANA

GRECO ERIKA

SANVITO AGNESE

RUSSO CARMEN
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13/02/1978
04/03/1981
12/01/1971
03/09/1994
23/09/1993
13/03/1988
25/07/1984
24/08/1995
29/03/1990
15/05/1989
12/10/1983
06/01/1982
29/07/1979
20/08/1973
21/07/1973
18/10/1996
26/09/1996
06/10/1985
24/11/1970
25/02/1994
18/09/1992
26/08/1992
14/01/1991
23/07/1989

04/05/1989

Ore previste
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
15
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
11

30

Posizione utile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



